Poules, round No 1

Poule No 1

JTA3APEHKO Oumnekcanapa
KOPOTELIbKA Karepuna
TANJIVK 3nata
T'AJIBYEHKO [liana
BYJIKO Beponika
KVYIUITAH Kcenis
I'APHUK Anna

Poule No 2

BUIELIBKA Ipuna
CABYYK Bikropis
KOJIOMIEb Mapis
CTOTHIM Codis
CYT AU Mapis
CHUHULIA Onena
CMOJIAP Bikropis

Poule No 3

GROSSRUBATSCHER Zelmira

MOH/INY Kapina
TOJIMAYOBA Ounbra

TUXOHOBCBKA Karepuna

AHTOHIOK Codis
IBAHCBKA Kipa

Poule No 4

CACHH Kapina
KYJIEPOBA Amnacracis
JI3IOBAH Karepuna
MYKOI ]I FOnis

BEPEXXAHCBKA Amnacracis

TOP/IINYYK Tanna
HRUSTICOVA Natalia

Poule No 5

PYCHH Anacracis
I'EHTOII Anacracist
CBUCTAK Bikropis
T'OPYAHIOK IOmist
€B/IOKMIMOBA Mapis
KPABYVYK Beponika
BEPHIMHIHA [lapis

npucsiuennii mam'sti 3TY epes B.B.

YKTOPOJ]
JTHITIPO
JILBIB
JILBIB

KUIB
YKTOPOJ]
XMEJILHULI

JILBIB
TEPHOIIUIb
KUIB

KUIB
XMEJILHUL]
YKTOPOJ]
YKTOPOJ]

SNINA
YKTOPOJ]
KUIB
YKTOPOJ]
BUIA I[EPKB
JILBIB

YKTOPOJ]
KUIB
JILBIB
KUIB
JILBIB
JTHITIPO
SNINA

YKTOPOJ]
JILBIB
YKTOPOJ]
TEPHOIIUIb
JTHITIPO
KUIB

KUIB
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V/M

1.000
0.167
0.333
0.500
0.833
0.500
0.167

V/M

0.833
0.333
1.000
0.333
0.167
0.667
0.167

V/M

0.400
0.200
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.600

V/M

0.167
0.667
0.500
1.000
0.500
0.167
0.500

V/M

0.000
0.500
0.667
0.333
1.000
0.667
0.333

ind.
21
-13
4
-1
12

-16

ind.
16
-11
12
-10
-9
14
-12

ind.

-18

23

-13
-5

HS
30
14
19
22
28
22
13

HS
29
16
30
17
16
27
17

HS
21
17
24
22
21
21

HS
11
25
25
30
24
16
20

HS
13
26
26
20
30
26
18
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 6

OBUYMHHIKOBA [apss
DOATVIJIA HOmnis

RIEDI Maria
JKUT'AJIbCBKA Codist
3ABAJIELIbKA HMapuna
MOHJ dapuna
ITATIOPEHKO Ipuna

Poule No 7

GROSSRUBATSCHER Viera

T'OPELIbKA Harauris
TBEPAOXJIIB Codis
I'OJINY Amnacracis
DEJIOPYYK Comomis
POMAHOBA Onekcanipa
KVYJIEIIOBA TIlonina

Poule No 8

T'APYEHKO Hagis
KOHUTOVA Tamara
I'EPACUMEHKO Amnacracis
I'OJIBAH €Ba
['VJISATOPOJICHKA Sua
MAUYIXAK Anna

AIMHA Timea

Poule No 9

MELTEP Kapina
JIAM3A Karepuna
CACUH Karepuna
MAKOBIH Tioamuna
PE3HIK Auica
CTAPMHYVYK Bikropis

npucsiuennii mam'sti 3TY epes B.B.

KUIB
YKTOPOJ]
SNINA
TEPHOIIUIb
JILBIB
JTHITIPO
KUIB

SNINA
YKTOPOJ]
JILBIB
YKTOPOJ]
KUIB
JTHITIPO
KUIB

JTHITIPO
SNINA
KUIB

KUIB
JILBIB
TEPHOIIUIb
YKTOPOJ]

MYKAUYEBO
JTHITIPO
YKTOPOJ]
MUKOJIATB
KUIB

JILBIB
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V/M

0.333
0.333
0.500
1.000
0.333
0.667
0.333

V/M

0.167
0.167
0.833
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.833

V/M

0.500
0.500
0.500
1.000
0.833
0.000
0.167

V/M

0.200
0.600
0.000
0.800
0.800
0.600

ind.
-5
-2
-1
11
-6
10
-7

ind.

ind.
-9

-12
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Bceyxkpaincekuii TypHip kpain KapnaTcekoro eBpoperiony

npucsiuennii mam'sti 3TY epes B.B.

Ha IIMarax cepej KaJeTiB

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 61 fencers)

rank | name and first name State V/M | ind. HS | group
1 | MYKOIJI IOnis KUIB 1.000 | 23 30 | qualifier
2 | JIABAPEHKO Onexcannpa YXTOPOA 1.000 | 21 30 | qualifier
3 | EBAOKMMOBA Mapis JIHITTPO 1.000 18 30 | qualifier
4 | TO/IBAH €Ba KUIB 1.000 14 30 | qualifier
5 | KOJIOMIEb Mapis KUIB 1.000 12 30 | qualifier
6 | )KUT'AJIbCBKA Codis TEPHOIIJIb | 1.000 11 27 | qualifier
7 | KYJIEHIOBA Iloxnina KUIB 0.833 18 28 | qualifier
8 | BIUIELIbKA Ipuna JIbBIB 0.833 16 29 | qualifier
9 | BYJIKO Beponika KUIB 0.833 12 28 | qualifier
9 | TYJIIUTOPOJICBKA Sna JIbBIB 0.833 12 28 | qualifier
11 | TBEPAOXJIIBb Codis JIbBIB 0.833 8 26 | qualifier
12 | MAKOBI JTioamuna MUKOJIAIB | 0.800 6 23 | qualifier
13 | TOJIMAYOBA Ounbra KUIB 0.800 4 24 | qualifier
14 | PE3HIK Axica KUIB 0.800 22 | qualifier
15 | CHHUIIS Onena YXTOPOA 0.667 14 27 | qualifier
16 | MOHJ dapuna JHIITPO 0.667 10 27 | qualifier
17 | KYJJEPOBA Anacracis KUIB 0.667 9 25 | qualifier
18 | KPABUVK Beponika KUIB 0.667 8 | 26 | qualifier
19 | CBUCTAK Bikropis YXTOPO/ 0.667 2 26 | qualifier
20 | JIAM3A Karepuna JHIITPO 0.600 9 21 | qualifier
21 | TUXOHOBCBKA Katepuna YXTOPO/ 0.600 3 22 | qualifier
22 | CTAPMHYVYK Bikropis JIbBIB 0.600 2 21 | qualifier
23 | IBAHCBKA Kipa JIbBIB 0.600 0 21 | qualifier
24 | TEPACUMEHKO Amnacracis KUIB 0.500 4 27 | qualifier
25 | TEHTOIII Anacracis JIbBIB 0.500 4 26 | qualifier
26 | BEPEXXAHCBKA Amnacracis JIbBIB 0.500 3 24 | qualifier
27 | J3FOBAH Katepuna JIbBIB 0.500 1 25 | qualifier
28 | KYIITAH Kcenis YXTOPOA 0.500 1 22 | qualifier
29 | TAJIBYEHKO [iana JIbBIB 0.500 -1 22 | qualifier
29 | T'OJINY Anacracis YXTOPOA 0.500 -1 22 | qualifier
31 | RIEDI Maria SNINA 0.500 -1 21 | qualifier
32 | TAPYEHKO Hapuis JHIITPO 0.500 -2 22 | qualifier
32 | ®EJJOPYYK Conomis KUIB 0.500 -2 22 | qualifier
34 | POMAHOBA Onexkcanjpa JHIITPO 0.500 -3 21 | qualifier
35 | KOHUTOVA Tamara SNINA 0.500 -4 21 | qualifier
36 | HRUSTICOVA Natalia SNINA 0.500 -5 20 | qualifier
37 | AHTOHIOK Codis BIJIA IEPKB | 0.400 1 21 | qualifier
38 | GROSSRUBATSCHER Zelmira | SNINA 0.400 -2 21 | qualifier
39 | ®ATVYIJIA KOmnis YXTOPOA 0.333 -2 23 | qualifier
40 | TAMJIVK 3nata JIbBIB 0.333 -4 19 | qualifier
41 | OBUYMHHIKOBA [apbs KUIB 0.333 -5 20 | qualifier
42 | BABAIEIIbKA Jlapuna JIbBIB 0.333 -6 19 | qualifier
43 | TOPYAHIOK HOmis TEPHOIIUJIb | 0.333 -7 20 | qualifier
44 | IMATIOPEHKO Ipuna KUIB 0.333| -7 19 | qualifier
45 | BEPIIMHIHA Hapist KUIB 0.333 -8 18 | qualifier
46 | CTOTHIH Coois KUIB 0.333| -10 17 | qualifier
47 | CABYVYK Bikropis TEPHOIIJIb | 0.333| -11 16 | qualifier
48 | MOHIWY Kapina YXTOPOO 0.200 -6 17 | qualifier
49 | MELT'EP Kapina MVYKAYEBO | 0.200 -9 14 | eliminated
50 | GROSSRUBATSCHER Viera SNINA 0.167 -8 20 | eliminated
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Bceyxkpaincekuii TypHip kpain KapnaTcekoro eBpoperiony

npucsiuennii mam'sti 3TY epes B.B.

Ha IIMarax cepej KaJeTiB

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 61 fencers)

rank | name and first name State V/M | ind. HS | group
51 | CYTAH Mapis XMEJIBHUAL] | 0.167 -9 16 | eliminated
52 | AIIUHA Timea YXTOPO 0.167 | -10 17 | eliminated
53 | CMOJIAP Bikropis YXTOPO/ 0.167 | -12 17 | eliminated
54 | TOPEIIbKA Haranis YXTOPO 0.167 | -12 14 | eliminated
55 | TOPJIMYYK launa JIHITTPO 0.167 | -13 16 | eliminated
56 | KOPOTELIBKA Katepuna JHIITPO 0.167 | -13 14 | eliminated
57 | TAPHUK Anuna XMEJIBHULL | 0.167 | -16 13 | eliminated
58 | CACHH Kapina YXTOPO/ 0.167 | -18 11 | eliminated
59 | CACHH Karepuna YXTOPO/ 0.000 | -12 13 | eliminated
60 | MAYVYIKAK Ama TEPHOIIUIL | 0.000 | -14 16 | eliminated
61 | PYCHH Amnacracis YXTOPO/ 0.000 | -17 13 | eliminated
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Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 page 1/2
1 MYKOIJT IOnis
MYKOIJT IOnis
64 e -
MYKOIJT IOnis
33  @®EAOPYYK Comom 15/9
T'APYEHKO Hapis
32 I'APYEHKO Hapnis 15/12 .
MVYKOIJ FOmis
17  KYJEPOBA Amnacra 15/8
KYJIEPOBA Amnacra
48 MOHIH/ILI KapiHa 15/11
MOHS Japuna
49 . - 15/12
MOHS Jlapuna
16 ~ MOHS [Japuna
9 BYJIKO Beponixa
BYJIKO Beponixa
56 - -
BYJIKO Beponixa
41  OBYMHHIKOBA Jla 15/8
T'EPACUMEHKO A
24 I'EPACUMEHKO A 15/11
BYJIKO Beponixa
25  T'EHTOII Amnacracist . 15/14
TFAVAYK 3nata
40 TANJYK 3nara 15/10
BUIEIIBKA Ipuna
Ly A— - 15/4
BUIEIIBKA Ipuna
8 BUIEIIBKA Ipuna
5 KOJIOMIETLb Mapi
KOJIOMIELb Mapi
60 - -
AHTOHIOK Codist
37  AHTOHIOK Codis 15/12
AHTOHIOK Codist
28  KVIUITAH Kcewnis 15/9
AHTOHIOK Codist
21  TUXOHOBCBKA K 15/12
TUXOHOBCBKA K
44  THOATIOPEHKO Ipun 15/9
TUXOHOBCBKA K
53 e --- . 15/12
MAKOBIU JTrogmuin
12 MAKOBI Jliommun
13 TOJIMAYOBA Onbr
TOJIMAYOBA Onbr
52 e -
TOJIMAYOBA Onsr
45  BEPHIMHIHA [Hapist 15/14
JIAM3A Karepuna
20  JIAM3A Katepuna 15/8
T'OABAH €Ba
29  T'OJINY Awuacracist 15/9
I'OJINY Anactacis
36 HRUSTICOVA Nata 15/9
T'OABAH €Ba
1<) E—— -—- 15/9
T'OABAH €Ba
4 T'OABAH €Ba
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Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 page 2/2
3 €BJIOKMMOBA Ma
€BJIOKMMOBA Ma
62 e -
€BJIOKMMOBA Ma
35 KOHUTOVA Tamar 15/6
I'AJIBYEHKO [iana
30 T'AJIBYEHKO [liana 15/10
€BJIOKMMOBA Ma
19  CBUCTAK Bixkropis . 15/5
3 CTOTHIH Codis
46  CTOTHIU Codis 15/13
PE3HIK Aumnica
L E— --- 15/11
PE3HIK Aumnica
14  PE3HIK Auica
11 TBEPJOXJIIb Codi
TBEPJIOXJIIB Codi
54 e -
TBEPJIOXJIIB Codi
43  TOPYAHIOK IOmist 15/7
CTAPHUHYYK BikTo
22 CTAPMHYYVYK Bikro 13/12
TBEPJIOXJIIB Codi
27  J3IOBAH Karepuna 15/10
JIBIOBAH Kateprna
38  GROSSRUBATSCH 15/5
JIBIOBAH Katepuna
L1 J— - 15/8
KUT'AJIbCBKA Co
6 JKUT'AJIbCBKA Co
7 KVYJIEILIOBA Ilonin
KVJIEILIOBA Iloain
58 - ---
KVJIELLIOBA Iloain
39 DATVYIJIA HOmisn 15/7
BEPEXXAHCBKA A
26 BEPEXXAHCBKA A 15/11
KVYJIEIHOBA TIlonin
23 IBAHCBKA Kipa 15/14
3ABAJIELIbKA Jlap
42 3ABAJIELIBKA [ap 15/5 .
I'YJIIMTOPOJACBK
L R— -—- . 15/11
I'VJIIMTOPOJACBHK
10  T'VJISSMTOPOJICHK
15 CHUHUIA Onena
CHUHULA Onena
50 e ---
KPABYVYK Beponik
47  CABUYYK Bikropist 15/12
KPABYVYK Beponik
18  KPABUYYVYK Beponik 15/8
JIABAPEHKO Onexc
31  RIEDI Maria 15/8
POMAHOBA Onmnekc
34  POMAHOBA Oimexkc 15/5
JIABAPEHKO Omnexkc
% J— - 15/4
JIABAPEHKO Omnexkc
2 JIABAPEHKO Omnexkc
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Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final page 1/1
1 MYKOIJT IOnis
MYKOIJT IOnis
16  MOHJ Hapuna 15/8
BYJIKO Beponixa
9 BYJIKO Bepownika 15/9
BYJIKO Beponixa
8 BUIELIBKA Ipuna 15/14
T'OJIBAH €5a
5 AHTOHIOK Codist 15/11
AHTOHIOK Codist
12 TUXOHOBCBKA K 15/12
I'OJIBAH €5a
13 TOJIMAYOBA Omnsr 15/10
['OJIBAH €5a
4 I'OJIBAH €Ba 15/9
KVYJIEILIOBA Ilomain
3 €BIOKNMOBA Ma 15/5
€BJIOKMMOBA Ma
14  PE3HIK Auica 15/5
€BJIOKMMOBA Ma
11 TBEPJOXJIIb Codi 15/12
TBEPJOXJIIb Codi
6 JIBIOBAH Katepuna 15/10
KVYJIEIHIOBA TIloain
7 KVYJIEILIOBA Ilonin 15/12
B KYJIELIOBA Iornin
10 IVJIATOPOJCHK 15/14
KVJIEILIOBA Iloain
15 KPABYYK Beponix 15/12
JIABAPEHKO Omnexc
2 JIABAPEHKO Onexc 15/8

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-05-12 20:06



Bceykpaincekuii TypHip kpain KapnaTcekoro eBpoperiony

npucsiuennii mam'sti 3TY epes B.B.

Ha IIMarax cepej KaJeTiB

Ranking of all tableaux (ordered by ranking - 48 fencers)

ra | name and first name d.o.b. | lic. | club State FIE licence
1 | KYJIEIIOBA Ilonina 2003 | 1 JHOCII "APMIECTIB" KUIB Opurana
2 | TOABAH €Ba 2003 | 1 JIOCHI "IUMHAMIBEL[ | KUIB locraupkuit
3 | EBAOKMMOBA Mapis 2003 | kmc | CAKOCHIOP Ne6 JHITTPO Komapos, Mapkina
3 | BYJIKO Beponika 2004 | 1xo | JHOCII "APMICIIB" KUIB Opurana
5 | MYKOIJ] IOnis 2003 | kmc | JFOCHI "JUHAMIBEL] | KUIB Tapin
6 | IASAPEHKO Omnekcarngpa | 2004 | xmc | IIBCM YXTOPO/ Tepeii
7 | TBEPJOXJIIb Codis 2004 | 2 JIA®, JTYDK JIbBIB Cewmepsix, [TanTeneea
8 | AHTOHIOK Codis 2004 | 1 JIFOCII Nel BUUIA IEPKB | IBanenko
9 | BUIELIbKA Ipuna 2004 | 1 JUHAMO, JIAD JIbBIB [Tanteneena
10 | TYJISIMTOPOJICBKA Sua | 2003 | 1 JIAFOCII JIbBIB CaicTiab, MaTBiiB
11 | TOJIMAYOBA Onmnsra 2003 | 1 JHOCII "APMIECTIB" KUIB Opurana
12 | PE3HIK Aurica 2005 | 2 KUIB KUIB SIkoBEHKO
13 | MOHJ dapuna 2003 | kmc | CAKOCIIOP Ne6 JHIITPO Komapos, Mapkina
14 | KPABUYVYK Bepownika 2006 | 1 JIOCHI "MIMHAMIBEL[ | KUIB [ocTanpkwii
15 | TUXOHOBCBHKA Karepur | 2004 | 1ro | JFOCII Nel YXTOPO/ [etpyc
16 | J3FOBAH Katepuna 2006 | 2 JUHAMO , JIAD JIbBIB [Tanteneena
17 | KOJIOMIEb Mapis 2004 | 2 JHOCII "APMIETIH" KUIB Opurana
18 | XKUT'AJIbCBbKA Codis 2005 | 2 KIAIOCHI Ne2 TEPHOIIJIb | Xpyuw, ['opuantok
19 | MAKOBIU Jlroxmuna 2004 | 6/p | BY®K MUKOJIAIB CanoHbKo
0 | CUHUIIA Onena 2004 | xmc | HIBCM YXTOPOA I'epeit
1 | KYAEPOBA Amnacracis 2004 | 2 JHOCII "APMIETIB" KUIB Opurana
2 | IAM3A Karepuna 2005 | 1ro | CAKOCHIOP Ne6 JHITTPO Komapos, Mapkina
3 | CTAPMHYYK BikTopis 2004 | 2 JTAD JIbBIB ITanTeneeBa
4 | TEPACUMEHKO Amnacrac | 2005 | 1 JHOCII "APMIECTIB" KUIB Opurana
5 | BEPEXXAHCBKA Amnacrac 2003 | kmc | JITFOCIIT Ne2 JIbBIB 3a10pOKHUH
6 | TAJIBYEHKO [liana 2004 | 1 JIAFOCII JIbBIB CaicTiab, MaTBiiB
6 | T'OJINY Anacracis 2005 | 1o | JHOCII Nel YXTOPO/ [MeTpimmax
8 | TAPYEHKO Hapnis 2005 | 1ro | CAKOCHIOP Ne6 JHITTPO Uucnosa, JleonoBa
9 | POMAHOBA Omnekcanmpa | 2005 | 1o | CAFOCIIOP Ne6 JHIITPO Uucnosa, Jleonosa
0 | TAVIYK 3nata 2005 | 1 JIJFOCIIT Ne2 JIbBIB 3a10poKHUI
1 | BABAJIEIIbKA Jlapuna 2006 | 210 | JIA® JIbBIB ITanTeneena
2 | CTOTHIN Codis 2006 | 1 JIOCHI "MIUMHAMIBEL[ | KUIB locraupkuit
3 | CBUCTAK BikTopis 2006 | 1o | OK JrOCuI"a" YXTOPO/ Topenpkuii
4 | IBAHCBKA Kipa 2005 | 1 JITFOCHI No2 JIbBIB 3a10pOKHUH
5 | TEHTOII Anacracist 2003 | 2 JANHAMO, JIA®, IV®K | JIbBIB ITanTencena
6 | KYHITAH Kcenis 2006 | 2 OK ArocuI"a" YXTOPO/ I'epeit
7 | RIEDI Maria 2006 | 6/p | KLUB SERMU SNINA Kazik
8 | ®EAOPUVYK Conomist 2005 | 1 JIOCHI "MIUMHAMIBEL[ | KUIB locraupkuit
9 | KOHUTOVA Tamara 2004 | 6/p | KLUB SERMU SNINA Kazik
0 | HRUSTICOVA Natalia 2003 KLUB SERMU SNINA Kazik
1 | GROSSRUBATSCHER Zel | 2003 | 6/p | KLUB SERMU SNINA Kazik
2 | ®ATVYIIA KOmis 2006 | 10 | OK JrOCUI"a" YXTOPOA Kambaes
3 | OBUMHHIKOBA [lapbs 2004 | 1 JIFOCTIII Ne25 KUIB 'y
4 | TOPYAHIOK HOuis 2003 | 1 KIAIOCHI Ne2 TEPHOIIUIb | Xpyw, 'opyaHok
5 | HIATIOPEHKO Ipuna 2005 | 1o | JHOCII "APMIECIIB" KUIB Opurana
6 | BEPIIMHIHA [apis 2004 | 2 JHOCII "APMIETIH" KUIB Opurana
7 | CABUYK Bikropis 2003 | 2 KAXOCHI Ne2 TEPHOIIUJIb | Xpym, ['opuaniok
8 | MOHIWY Kapina 2005 | 1o | OK JrOocur"a" YXTOPOI Tlopeupkuii
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Bceyxkpaincekuii TypHip kpain KapnaTcekoro eBpoperiony

npucsiuennii mam'sti 3TY epes B.B.

Ha IIMarax cepej KaJeTiB

Ranking of eliminated, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 13 fencers)

ra | name and first name d.o.b. | lic. | club State FIE licence

49 | MELT'EP Kapina 2006 | 1ro | OK AIOCHI "] | MYKAYEBO Opemy1

50 | GROSSRUBATSCHER Vie [2004 | 6/p | KLUB SERMU | SNINA Kazik

51 | CYTAH Mapis 2004 | 1ro | JAFOCII Ne2 XMEJIBHUIBKUM | Hposa, MapTtuHiok
52 | AIIMHA Timea 2004 | 2 OK AIOCHI "I | YXKTOPO/ YKambaeB, Kaninina
53 | CMOJIAP Bikropis 2006 | 6/p | AFOCI Nel YXTOPO/ [MeTpimmax

54 | TOPELIbKA Harauris 2006 | 1ro | OK JFOCHI " | YXXT'OPOJ Topeupkuii

55 | TOPJIIMYYK Iauna 2004 | 6/p | CAKOCIIOP JHIITPO Mopo3

56 | KOPOTELbKA Karepuna 2005 | 210 | CAHOCIIOP JHITTPO Uucnosa, Jleonosa
57 | TAPHUK Anna 2003 | 2 JIFOCIII Ne2 XMEJIbHUIBKU | KopmkeHko

58 | CACHH Kapina 2005 | 1ro | OK JFOCHI " | YXXT'OPOJ Topeupkwii

59 | CACHH Karepuna 2005 | 1ro | OK AOCHI " | YXXKT'OPOO Iopenpkwii

60 | MAYYXXAK Amna 2005 | 1o | KAKOCII Ne2 TEPHOIIIJIb Xpyw, ['opuaniok
61 | PYCHH Anacracis 2006 | 210 | JFOCI Nel YXTOPO/ [Metpimax, @it
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